Delightful

BRIDE

| FRESH LOOK + | HAIRSTYLING
$350




Charming

MAKEUP ARTLSTS INC

BRIDE
| FRESH LOOK + | HAIRSTYLING

+TRIAL
$580

0R

BRIDE & MOM PACKAGE - SAME LOCATION

| FRESH LOOK + | HAIRSTYLING EACH
$§530




Ravishing
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BRIDE

| FRESH LOOK + | HAIRSTYLING
+ TRIAL + | STYLE CHANGE
$§780
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BRIDE

? FRESH LOOK + 2 HAIRSTYLING
+ TRIAL + | STYLE CHANGE
$1100




I'ncluded in Ma/eeu/o Service: Bride

e Skincare Pre,o + Ampou/e
OEyebrow Shalning & Grooming

ePremium Faux Lashes ((/flblper & Lower if needed)

Eye/ia/ Ac/_/'usfmenvt (if needed) For Bride
Hair Accessories/ Veils (Loan: $30/item = refundable deposi*)
eHair extensions $50 (Refundable oleposif) +$520 (Non-refundable)

On-location Service

Ear/g Sfar?‘ Feesf

e 6:30AM or earlier: +$50
«e5:30AM or ecarlier: +$80
e b :30AM or earlier: +$100
«e3:30AM or earlier: +$120

Location & Ho/ida_(] Surchargei

Sen*osa, Tuas, Off-Ilslands: +$50/7Lrilp per MU A
Eve of PH & Public Ho/io/ags-’ Additional charges “PPI_‘]



MAKEUPR ARTLSTS ING

ADD-ON SERVICES:

SAME LOCATION AS BRIDE (SAME MUA): $80
DIFFERENT LOCATION: $1838

GROOM & MOM PACKAGE - SAME LOCATION

| FRESH LOOK + | HAIRSTYLING EACH
$368




Included in Ma/eeulu Service: Groom

eSkincare PreID-Amlpou/e Ear/y Start Fees:

-E_L/ebrow Sh“/?i”_? & grooming e 1.30AM or ecarlier: +%$30

eConceal dark under eye e b6 : 30AM or ecarlier: +%850

eEven out skin tone e 5:30AM or ecarlier: +$80

eTreat dry lips L :30AM or earlier: +$100

«Set fthe make up «3:30AM or ecarlier: +8120

oPreP hair Create volume Location & /'/o/ia/ay Surcharge-‘

°57‘y/e to the //'/eing eSentosa, Tuas, 0ff—/s/ana/s-'+$50/7‘rip per
-Sfy/e best suited for the individual MU A

Cover bald spots
Set +the hair

Eve of PH & Public Ho/io/aysf Additional
charges a'u/a/y



